Date
January 31%

February 1%
February 71
February 81
February 10
February 17
February 22"
March 1%
March 3™

March 7t

2022 Conchita Espinosa Academy
Varsity Boys Basketball Schedule

CONCHITA ESPINOSA ACADEMY

COUGARS

Opponent
@Horeb

vs. Kings Christian
vs. Horeb
@Gladeview

vs. Grace

vs. Kings Christian
vs. Gladeview
@Kings Christian
@Gladeview

@Kings Christian

Gladeview: 12201 SW 26 street

Time
44-27

38-19
38-21
35-33
43-19
39-31
52-41
40-30
4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.



