## 2022 Conchita Espinosa Academy Varsity Boys Basketball Schedule



<u>Date</u> January 31 <sup>st</sup>	Opponent @Horeb	<u>Time</u> 44-27
February 1st	vs. Kings Christian	38-19
February 7 <sup>th</sup>	vs. Horeb	38-21
February 8 <sup>th</sup>	@Gladeview	35-33
February 10 <sup>th</sup>	vs. Grace	43-19
February 17 <sup>th</sup>	vs. Kings Christian	39-31
February 22 <sup>nd</sup>	vs. Gladeview	52-41
March 1st	@Kings Christian	40-30
March 3 <sup>rd</sup>	@Gladeview	4:30 p.m.
March 7 <sup>th</sup>	@Kings Christian	4:30 p.m.

Gladeview: 12201 SW 26 street